
HUBERT
Item

Number
Shade

Color-Material
Body

Color-Material
Product 

(cm)
Max
W

IP  
Class Class I/II Exp 

Ctn(cm)
N.W

(kg/pc)
Pcs
Ctn Pc/m3 Pcs/40'

1131700 smoky-glass black-metal D15xH25 1xE27 25W IP20 Class II 42x42x32 0.8 4 0.014 4000

2009300 clear-glass new AB-metal L10xW18xH62 1xE27 25W IP20 Class II 54x28x20 0.8 6 0.004 14000

2009400 clear-glass new AB-metal L10xW18xH67 1xE27 25W IP20 Class II 54x28x25 1.0 6 0.005 11200

5925500 clear-glass new AB-metal D28xH26 3xE27 25W IP20 Class I 62x62x33 1.8 4 0.032 1750

Note:

5925500

2009400

1131700

2009300


